

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7860/2011

MADHURKAR (DEAD) THROUGH LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SADASHIVRAO & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr.V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Makarand D. Adkar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ram Kripal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nilkantha Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kunal A. Cheema, Addl. Govt. Adv.
Mr. Yogesh K. Ahirrao, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. J.P. Cama, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dilip Annasaheb Taur, Adv.
Mr. Amol V. Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. Ranjith K. C., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 17.08.2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER